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MUSIC MAKES THE DIFFERENCE

We all know that music is a critical part of every child’s education and now here are some materials that explain it all clearly  -   using the latest international research.  Great for use on parent nights, when applying for school funding or just to make the case for music education!

	Quantity
	Price 
	
	Quantity
	Price

	50
	Free
	
	400
	$140.00

	100
	$35.00
	
	450
	$155.00

	150
	$52.50
	
	500
	$175.00

	200
	$60.00
	
	1,000
	$350.00

	250
	$87.50
	
	2,000
	$600.00

	300
	$105.00
	
	5,000
	$1500.00

	350
	$122.00
	
	10,000
	$2,500.00


Prices include GST, postage and packing.

To order

	Your name
	

	School or business
	

	Address
	State:                    P/code:

	Quantity required:
	Amount:


Payment details:

Cheques:

Cheques should be made payable to the Australian Music Association and mailed to: Australian Music Association, PO Box 1035, Huntingdale 3166
Credit card:

Complete the following and fax it to the Australian Music Association on 03 8610 1936
 VISA          MasterCard          

-- -- -- --    -- -- -- --    -- -- -- --    -- -- -- --

Expiry

______________________

Signature
_______________________
Print name _______________________

 
If you have any queries, please call the Australian Music Association on 03 9254 1017 or email to info@australianmusic.asn.au
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       ABN 58 026 169 284


